9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

HS-U

B7 - Game B

HS-L

B7 - Game A

GS MS-B
B4 - Game A B4 - Game B
B7 - Game D B7 - Game E
B5 - Game C B7 - Game C
B5 - Game B B5 - Game A
B5 - Game F
B5 - Game H

B4 - Game D **

B7 - Game G**

B5 - Game E

B5 - Game | **

B4 - Game C *

B7 - Game F*

B5 - Game D

B5-Game G *

GS = Grade School Gym
MS-B ="The Barn"

HS-U = High School - Upper Gym
HS-L = High School - Lower Gym

(2) 20 minute halves with 4 minute halftime
* Championship Game (1st & 2nd)
** 3rd Place Game

Tiger Tournaments

Sunday, January 29th

Bracket Play

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Boys
4th Grade Seed
F1 Seaside 1
F2 Seaside 2
F3 Naselle
F4 Warrenton
5th Grade Seed
B1 Jr Tigers
B2 Seaside
B3 llwaco
B4 Astoria
B5 Kalama
B6 Estacada
B7 Warrenton
6th Grade Seed
Woodland
Longview
Estacada
Knappa
llwaco

Todays Tournament Co-Hosted by:

Girls
7th Grade Seed
H1 Battle Ground
H2 Onalaska
H3 Longview
H4 llwaco
Boys
7th Grade Seed
C1 llwaco <
C2 Warrenton g
c3 Battle Ground o
c4 Estacada o
c5 Scappoose g
cé6 Wahkiakum o
8th Grade Seed
Jr Tigers
St Helens <
[
Astoria S
Baker City
Warrenton
Scappoose ";_.;
Battle Ground s

llwaco

CMHS Athletics

R2



