	GS	MS-B	HS-U	HS-L	
9:00 AM	B4 - Game A	B4 - Game B	B6 - Game B	B6 - Game A	9:00 AM
10:00 AM	G7 - Game A	G7 - Game B	B7 - Game B	B7 - Game A	10:00 AM
11:00 AM	B6 - Game C	B6 - Game D	B4 - Game D **	B4 - Game C *	11:00 AM
12:00 PM	B7 - Game D	B7 - Game E	G7 - Game D **	G7 - Game C *	12:00 PM
1:00 PM	B5 - Game C	B7 - Game C	B6 - Game F **	B6 - Game E *	1:00 PM
2:00 PM	B8 - Game C	B8 - Game D	B8 - Game B	B8 - Game A	2:00 PM
3:00 PM	B5 - Game B	B5 - Game A	B7 - Game G**	B7 - Game F*	3:00 PM
4:00 PM	B8 - Game G	B8 - Game H	B8 - Game F	B8 - Game E	4:00 PM
5:00 PM	B5 - Game F	> <	B5 - Game E	B5 - Game D	5:00 PM
6:00 PM	B5 - Game H	$>\!\!<$	B8 - Game J**	B8 - Game I*	6:00 PM
7:00 PM	\bigvee	$> \sim$	B5 - Game I **	B5 - Game G *	7:00 PM
8:00 PM					8:00 PM

(2) 20 minute halves with 4 minute hal
--

^{*} Championship Game (1st & 2nd)

GS = Grade School Gym

MS-B ="The Barn"

HS-U = High School - Upper Gym

HS-L = High School - Lower Gym

Tiger Tournaments

Sunday, January 29th

Bracket Play

	Boys	
	4th Grade	Seed
F1	Seaside 1	
F2	Seaside 2	
F3	Naselle	
F4	Warrenton	

	5th Grade	Seed
B1	Jr Tigers	
B2	Seaside	
В3	Ilwaco	
B4	Astoria	
B5	Kalama	
В6	Estacada	
В7	Warrenton	

	6th Grade	Seed
A1	Woodland	
A2	Longview	
А3	Estacada	
A4	Knappa	
A5	Ilwaco	

	Girls	
	7th Grade	Seed
Н1	Battle Ground	
Н2	Onalaska	
Н3	Longview	
Н4	Ilwaco	

_			
	Boys		
	7th Grade	Seed	
C1	Ilwaco		A
C2	Warrenton		Pool A
C 3	Battle Ground		P
C4	Estacada		В
C 5	Scappoose		Pool B
C 6	Wahkiakum		P

	Seed	8th Grade	
		Jr Tigers	E1
Pool A		St Helens	E2
Poc		Astoria	E3
		Baker City	E4
		Warrenton	E5
J B		Scappoose	E6
Pool		Battle Ground	E7
		Ilwaco	E8

Todays Tournament Co-Hosted by: CMHS Athletics

^{** 3}rd Place Game